
1st 194 1st 5.427 1st 5

2nd 193 2nd 5.494 2nd 8

3rd 186 3rd 5.573 3rd 11

4th 185 4th 5.716 4th 11

5th 184 5th 5.938 5th 13

6th 183 6th 6.244 6th 13

7th 183 7th 6.406 7th 16

8th 183 8th 6.816 8th 17

9th 178 9th 6.883 9th 18

10th 178 10th 6.921 10th 19

Number of FB shooters for 2-gun points: 21

2 gun FB

overall

placing

101 Benny Steelman Y 5.313 8.453 6.883 9 90 83 173 15 0 24 13 0

102 LOWELL YAWN Y 4.923 8.709 6.816 8 95 91 186 3 2 11 3 1

103  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

104 TONY PARKER Y 5.914 13.307 9.611 19 93 90 183 8 2 27 15 0

105 STEVIE SALTER Y 5.144 6.002 5.573 3 87 87 174 13 0 16 7 0

106 JOHN GRANAURO Y 8.328 15.328 11.828 20 91 82 173 16 2 36 20 0

107 SCOTT SPELBRING Y 5.728 6.760 6.244 6 97 96 193 2 5 8 2 2

108 BLAKE WILSON Y 6.444 4.410 5.427 1 88 97 185 4 3 5 1 3

109  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

110 MIKE WILSON Y 5.167 8.676 6.921 10 96 98 194 1 4 11 4 0

111  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

112 Eric Allread Y 9.636 4.927 7.281 12 85 93 178 10 0 22 11 0

113 MIKE BROWN Y 7.083 5.730 6.406 7 94 89 183 6 4 13 6 0

114 Bob Steelman Y 6.742 5.134 5.938 5 92 83 175 12 0 17 8 0

MIKE BROWN

STEVIE SALTER

Bob Steelman

Ronnie Milford

AL BENARROCH

MIKE BROWN

Ronnie Milford

BLAKE WILSON

AL BENARROCH

STEVIE SALTER

Glenn Hiett

Bob Steelman

SCOTT SPELBRING

MIKE BROWN

MIKE WILSON

SCOTT SPELBRING

LOWELL YAWN

BLAKE WILSON

Jim Kimberly

TONY PARKER

Glenn Hiett

Eric Allread

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

BLAKE WILSON
SCOTT SPELBRING

LOWELL YAWN

MIKE WILSON

Glenn Hiett

 Freedom Benchrest 1000 Yard Match 4
Red White and Blue Gun Range Tennille Ga

Two Gun Overall Results

4/7/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

LOWELL YAWN

Benny Steelman

MIKE WILSON

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKFBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score



2 gun FB

overall

placing

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANKFBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

201  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

202 RECY LILLARD Y 9.549 8.831 9.190 17 91 83 174 14 0 31 16 0

203 Donnie Hoback Y 8.381 8.635 8.508 15 85 84 169 19 0 34 18 0

204 Lew Loyd Y 47.848 5.982 26.915 21 49 84 133 21 2 42 21 0

205  N DQ 5.078 DQ DQ DQ 93 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

206 Glenn Hiett Y 3.919 7.513 5.716 4 93 85 178 9 3 13 5 0

207 AL BENARROCH Y 5.185 5.803 5.494 2 82 89 171 17 0 19 10 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

209 Jim Kimberly Y 6.003 12.452 9.227 18 94 90 184 5 1 23 12 0

210 TOM KOSAR Y 7.413 7.892 7.652 14 84 86 170 18 0 32 17 0

211 CHRIS DAVIS Y 6.897 7.987 7.442 13 93 85 178 11 2 24 14 0

212 Ronnie Milford Y 8.511 5.999 7.255 11 93 90 183 7 0 18 9 0

213 Randy Taylor Y 8.949 8.715 8.832 16 83 86 169 20 0 36 19 0

214 JEFF JOHNSON Y 5.869 DQ DQ DQ 90 DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

301  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

304  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

305  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

306  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

307  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

308  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

309  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

310  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

311  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

312  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

313  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

314  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

401  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

402  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

403  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 97 1ST 3.919 1ST
2ND 96 2nd 4.923 2ND
3RD 95 3rd 5.144 3RD
4TH 94 4th 5.167 4TH
5TH 94 5th 5.185 5TH
6TH 93 6th 5.313 6TH
7TH 93 7th 5.728 7TH
8TH 93 8th 5.869 8TH
9TH 93 9th 5.914 9TH

10TH 92 10th 6.003 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 3.390 1 1ST 3.145 13th
2ND 50 3.432 2 2nd 3.39
3RD 49 3.983 2 3rd 3.432 22

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 46 7.480 44 3.145 90 13 0 5.313 6 19 8 0 0 0

2 Y 102 48 1 4.043 47 5.803 95 3 1 4.923 2 5 1 2 3 4 9

3 N 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 45 5.053 48 1 6.775 93 7 1 5.914 9 16 6 0 0 0 0

5 Y 105 42 3.754 45 6.534 87 16 0 5.144 3 19 7 2 0 2

6 Y 106 42 10.087 49 1 6.568 91 11 1 8.328 16 27 15 0

7 Y 107 48 1 6.207 49 2 5.249 97 1 3 5.728 7 8 4 4 0 1 5

8 Y 108 47 1 6.460 41 6.427 88 15 1 6.444 11 26 14 0

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 110 46 1 6.944 50 1 3.390 96 2 2 5.167 4 6 2 3 1 3 7

11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 112 44 12.103 41 7.168 85 18 0 9.636 21 39 21 0

13 Y 113 49 5.539 45 8.627 94 5 0 7.083 14 19 9 0 0 0

14 Y 114 46 7.915 46 5.568 92 10 0 6.742 12 22 12 0 0

15 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 202 47 6.728 44 12.370 91 12 0 9.549 20 32 17 0

17 Y 203 42 4.703 43 12.059 85 17 0 8.381 17 34 19 0

18 Y 204 49 2 5.695 0 90.000 49 22 2 47.848 22 44 22 0

19 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 Y 206 49 2 3.983 44 3.854 93 6 2 3.919 1 7 3 0 4 2 6

21 Y 207 46 6.073 36 4.296 82 21 0 5.185 5 26 13 0 0

22 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 Y 209 48 1 4.268 46 7.737 94 4 1 6.003 10 14 5 1 0 0 1

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

LOWELL YAWN
MIKE WILSON

Glenn Hiett
SCOTT SPELBRING

Jim Kimberly

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

TONY PARKER
STEVIE SALTER

Benny Steelman

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

JEFF JOHNSON

Jim Kimberly
MIKE BROWN

Glenn Hiett
TONY PARKER
CHRIS DAVIS

44
50
50

Benny Steelman
MIKE WILSON
CHRIS DAVIS

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

AL BENARROCH
Benny Steelman

Jim Kimberly

MIKE WILSON

SCOTT SPELBRING

MIKE WILSON
CHRIS DAVIS
Glenn Hiett

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

 Freedom Benchrest 1000 Yard Match 4

4/7/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Red White and Blue Gun Range Tennille Ga

SCOTT SPELBRING
MIKE WILSON

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

LOWELL YAWN

Glenn Hiett
LOWELL YAWN
STEVIE SALTER

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

TONY PARKER MIKE BROWN
CHRIS DAVIS

JEFF JOHNSON
Bob Steelman

AL BENARROCH

Number of LG FB shooters:  

Ronnie Milford
Bob Steelman

MIKE BROWN

Competitor

Bob Steelman

 

RECY LILLARD

SCOTT SPELBRING

BLAKE WILSON

 

MIKE WILSON

 

LOWELL YAWN

 

TONY PARKER

STEVIE SALTER

JOHN GRANAURO

Benny Steelman

Eric Allread

 

Jim Kimberly

Donnie Hoback

Lew Loyd

 

Glenn Hiett

AL BENARROCH

5
6
7
8

14
16
19
19
19
21
22
22
26



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2 LG TARGET 3

Competitor

Benny Steelman24 Y 210 44 8.115 40 6.710 84 19 0 7.413 15 34 18 0

25 Y 211 50 2 3.432 43 10.362 93 8 2 6.897 13 21 10 0 0 0

26 Y 212 46 8.837 47 8.185 93 9 0 8.511 18 27 16 0 0

27 Y 213 39 8.074 44 9.824 83 20 0 8.949 19 39 20 0

28 Y 214 46 4.116 44 7.621 90 14 0 5.869 8 22 11 0 0

29 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

TOM KOSAR

CHRIS DAVIS

Ronnie Milford

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Randy Taylor

JEFF JOHNSON

 

 

 



1ST 98 1ST 4.410 1ST
2ND 97 2nd 4.927 2ND
3RD 96 3rd 5.078 3RD
4TH 93 4th 5.134 4TH
5TH 93 5th 5.730 5TH
6TH 91 6th 5.803 6TH
7TH 90 7th 5.982 7TH
8TH 90 8th 5.999 8TH
9TH 90 9th 6.002 9TH

10TH 89 10th 6.760 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 3.775 1 1ST 2.722 13th
2nd 50 3.833 2 2ND 3.447
3rd 49 4.467 1 3RD 3.775 22

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 101 37 10.127 46 6.778 83 20 0 8.453 14 34 20 0

2 Y 102 49 1 4.467 42 12.951 91 6 1 8.709 17 23 11 0 0

3 N 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4 Y 104 47 1 10.241 43 16.373 90 9 1 13.307 21 30 17 0 0

5 Y 105 42 6.501 45 5.503 87 12 0 6.002 9 21 9 0 0 0

6 Y 106 40 11.585 42 1 19.070 82 22 1 15.328 22 44 22 0

7 Y 107 49 2 5.537 47 7.983 96 3 2 6.760 10 13 4 2 0 1 3

8 Y 108 50 2 3.833 47 4.986 97 2 2 4.410 1 3 1 3 4 4 11

9 N 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 110 49 7.812 49 2 9.539 98 1 2 8.676 16 17 8 4 0 4

11 N 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

12 Y 112 48 5.161 45 4.693 93 4 0 4.927 2 6 2 1 3 3 7

13 Y 113 40 5.539 49 4 5.920 89 10 4 5.730 5 15 5 0 0 0 0

14 Y 114 41 3.790 42 6.478 83 19 0 5.134 4 23 10 1 0 1

15 N 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 202 43 6.165 40 11.496 83 21 0 8.831 19 40 21 0

17 Y 203 39 11.014 45 6.255 84 18 0 8.635 15 33 19 0

18 Y 204 47 5.812 37 6.151 84 17 0 5.982 7 24 12 0 0

19 Y 205 47 6.708 46 3.447 93 5 0 5.078 3 8 3 0 2 2 4

20 Y 206 35 11.251 50 1 3.775 85 15 1 7.513 11 26 14 0

21 Y 207 45 2.722 44 8.883 89 11 0 5.803 6 17 7 0 0 0

22 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

 Freedom Benchrest 1000 Yard Match 4

Red White and Blue Gun Range Tennille Ga

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Glenn Hiett
BLAKE WILSON
LOWELL YAWN

MIKE BROWN

OVERALL 

PLACE

STEVIE SALTER
SCOTT SPELBRING

JOHN ANDERSON
Glenn Hiett

TONY PARKER

AL BENARROCH
Lew Loyd

Ronnie Milford

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
MIKE WILSON

Jim Kimberly

4/7/2024

Benny Steelman

LOWELL YAWN

 

TONY PARKER

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

STEVIE SALTER

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

 

Eric Allread

MIKE BROWN

Bob Steelman

 

JOHN GRANAURO

SCOTT SPELBRING

BLAKE WILSON

 

MIKE WILSON

RECY LILLARD

Donnie Hoback

Lew Loyd

JOHN ANDERSON

Glenn Hiett

AL BENARROCH

 

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
BLAKE WILSON

Eric Allread
JOHN ANDERSON

Bob Steelman
MIKE BROWN

BLAKE WILSON
SCOTT SPELBRING

Eric Allread
JOHN ANDERSON

LOWELL YAWN
Ronnie Milford

BLAKE WILSON
Eric Allread

25AL BENARROCH

50
46
45

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Lew Loyd
TOM KOSAR

Number of HG FB shooters:  

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

JOHN ANDERSON
SCOTT SPELBRING

MIKE BROWN
Ronnie Milford
AL BENARROCH
MIKE WILSON
STEVIE SALTER
Bob Steelman
LOWELL YAWN

3

6

8

13

15

15

17

17

21

23

23

24



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

OVERALL 

PLACE

Benny Steelman

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SOY Points

23 Y 209 44 12.059 46 12.844 90 8 0 12.452 20 28 15 0 0

24 Y 210 38 6.244 48 9.540 86 13 0 7.892 12 25 13 0

25 Y 211 44 7.742 41 8.231 85 16 0 7.987 13 29 16 0

26 Y 212 44 7.586 46 4.412 90 7 0 5.999 8 15 6 0 0 0 0

27 Y 213 46 7.921 40 9.508 86 14 0 8.715 18 32 18 0

28 N 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

29 N 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

31 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

32 N 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

33 N 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

34 N 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

35 N 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

36 N 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

37 N 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

38 N 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

39 N 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

40 N 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

41 N 313 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

42 N 314 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

43 N 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

44 N 402 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

45 N 403 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Ronnie Milford

Randy Taylor

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jim Kimberly

TOM KOSAR

CHRIS DAVIS

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



1ST 94 1ST 4.502 1ST 4
2ND 93 2nd 5.269 2ND 4
3RD 92 3rd 7.790 3RD 5
4TH 88 4th 8.237 4TH 9
5TH 86 5th 8.579 5TH 9
6TH 84 6th 10.255 6TH 11
7TH 82 7th 10.447 7TH 14
8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A
9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A
11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A
1ST 50 3.302 3 1ST 3.302 13th #N/A
2ND 48 6.715 0 2nd 3.557 14th #N/A
3RD 48 7.990 2 3rd 5.702 15th #N/A

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 101 38 11.724 44 1 9.169 82 7 1 10.447 7 14 7

2 102 46 9.759 48 6.715 94 1 0 8.237 4 5 3

3 103 39 9.316 45 6.264 84 6 0 7.790 3 9 4

4 104 46 6.980 47 3.557 93 2 0 5.269 2 4 2

5 105 42 5.702 50 3 3.302 92 3 3 4.502 1 4 1

6 106 40 9.167 48 2 7.990 88 4 2 8.579 5 9 5

7 107 47 1 8.393 39 12.116 86 5 1 10.255 6 11 6

8 108 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

10 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

12 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

14 114 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 201 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

17 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

18 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

19 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

20 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

21 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

22 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

23 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

24 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

25 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

26 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

27 213 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

28 214 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

Chris Davis Ronnie Milford Ronnie Milford
Bob Steelman Bob Steelman Bob Steelman

 Freedom Benchrest 1000 Yard Match 4

Red White and Blue Gun Range Tennille Ga
4/7/2024

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL

Roger Grizzard Scott Spelbring Scott Spelbring
Benny Steelman Roger Grizzard Roger Grizzard

Ronnie Milford Benny Steelman Chris Davis
Scott Spelbring Chris Davis Benny Steelman

#N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A

Eric Allread Eric Allread Eric Allread
#N/A #N/A #N/A

#REF! Chris Davis 47 #N/A
Eric Allread Bob Steelman 42 #N/A

#N/A
TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL  GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Ronnie Milford Ronnie Milford 50 #N/A

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK
X 

TOTALCompetitor

Roger Grizzard

Benny Steelman

Ronnie Milford

Bob Steelman

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Eric Allread

Chris Davis

Scott Spelbring



29 301 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

30 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

31 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

32 304 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

33 305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

34 306 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

35 307 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

36 308 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

37 309 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

38 310 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

39 311 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

40 312 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Benny Steelman 0 HG Benny Steelman 0 0 0

102 LG  LOWELL YAWN 9 HG LOWELL YAWN 0 1 10

103 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

104 LG  TONY PARKER 0 HG TONY PARKER 0 0 0

105 LG  STEVIE SALTER 2 HG STEVIE SALTER 0 0 2

106 LG  JOHN GRANAURO 0 HG JOHN GRANAURO 0 0 0

107 LG  SCOTT SPELBRING 5 HG SCOTT SPELBRING 3 2 10

108 LG  BLAKE WILSON 0 HG BLAKE WILSON 11 3 14

109 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

110 LG  MIKE WILSON 7 HG MIKE WILSON 4 0 11

111 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

112 LG  Eric Allread 0 HG Eric Allread 7 0 7

113 LG  MIKE BROWN 0 HG MIKE BROWN 0 0 0

114 LG  Bob Steelman 0 HG Bob Steelman 1 0 1

201 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

202 LG  RECY LILLARD 0 HG RECY LILLARD 0 0 0

203 LG  Donnie Hoback 0 HG Donnie Hoback 0 0 0

204 LG  Lew Loyd 0 HG Lew Loyd 0 0 0

205 LG  0 0 HG JOHN ANDERSON 4 0 0

206 LG  Glenn Hiett 6 HG Glenn Hiett 0 0 6

207 LG  AL BENARROCH 0 HG AL BENARROCH 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  Jim Kimberly 1 HG Jim Kimberly 0 0 1

210 LG  TOM KOSAR 0 HG TOM KOSAR 0 0 0

211 LG  CHRIS DAVIS 0 HG CHRIS DAVIS 0 0 0

212 LG  Ronnie Milford 0 HG Ronnie Milford 0 0 0

213 LG  Randy Taylor 0 HG Randy Taylor 0 0 0

214 LG  JEFF JOHNSON 0 HG 0 0 0 0

301 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

401 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

 Freedom Benchrest 1000 Yard Match 4

Red White and Blue Gun Range Tennille Ga

4/7/2024

Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


